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Sales Solutions Specialist
Territory Name Email

T1 Darren Best darren.best@motorolasolutions.com

T2 Chad Devereese chad.devereese@motorolasolutions.com

T3 Patrick Bearden patrick.bearden@motorolasolutions.com

T4 Matt Carpenter matthew.carpenter@motorolasolutions.com

T5 Anna Davalos anna.davalos@motorolasolutions

T6 Fernando Medellin fernando.medellin@motorolasolutions.com

T7 & Demo 
Program

Jim Weston jim.weston@motorolasolutions.com

T8 Mario Morales mario.morales@motorolasolutions.com

Federal Brandon Gilmour brandon.gilmour1@motorolasolutions.com

Commercial Ray Melendez ray.melendez@motorolasolutions.com


